

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10998/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 22/01/2004 in WA No. 4992/2002 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

JATTAPPA (D) BY LR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNAPPA & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/02/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.P. Wadhvani, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned
counsel for the

Petitioner, three weeks' time is granted for filing

rejoinder affidavit. List

thereafter.

(Veera Verma)

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

Court Master