

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10998/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 22/01/2004 in WA No. 4992/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

JATTAPPA (D) BY LR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNAPPA & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.P. Wadhvani,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

for the It has been submitted by the learned counsel  
petitioner that the rejoinder affidavit has been already fi  
led by him.

Office to verify.

List again on 22nd August, 2006.

(B. SUDHE

ENDRA KUMAR )

REGISTRAR